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No 9 PASQUET MARC (Rg=1)

Pass 26 3:42.037

Pass 51 5:11.497 1 1:29.460 *

Pass 75 6:37.225 2 1:25.728 **

Pass 99 8:01.804 3 1:24.579 *

Pass 123 9:26.165 4 1:24.361 *

Pass 147 10:50.067 5 1:23.902 *

Pass 171 12:14.050 6 1:23.983

Pass 195 13:37.900 7 1:23.850 *

Pass 217 15:02.584 8 1:24.684

Pass 235 16:26.803 9 1:24.219

Pass 252 17:50.835 10 1:24.032

Pass 268 19:14.989 11 1:24.154

No 17 SLIMANE JEAN (Rg=3)

Pass 17 2:18.282

Pass 44 4:11.102 1 1:52.820 *

Pass 68 5:41.697 2 1:30.595 *

Pass 93 7:10.190 3 1:28.493 *

Pass 114 8:38.968 4 1:28.778

Pass 136 10:08.335 5 1:29.367

Pass 161 11:35.978 6 1:27.643 *

Pass 184 13:01.875 7 1:25.897 *

In 209 14:43.441 8 1:41.566

Pass 244 17:09.370 9 2:25.929

Pass 262 18:36.469 10 1:27.099

No 23 BENETTO STEPHANE (Rg=10)

Pass 16 2:13.699

Pass 36 3:51.759 1 1:38.060 *

Pass 59 5:23.750 2 1:31.991 *

Pass 84 6:53.995 3 1:30.245 *

Pass 109 8:25.728 4 1:31.733

Pass 132 9:57.043 5 1:31.315

Pass 156 11:26.671 6 1:29.628 *

Pass 179 12:57.311 7 1:30.640

Pass 203 14:28.604 8 1:31.293

In 236 16:31.345 9 2:02.741

No 27 GABARD FLORENT (Rg=18)

Pass 4 2:07.015

Pass 30 3:47.344 1 1:40.329 *

Pass 60 5:23.834 2 1:36.490 *

Pass 85 6:59.445 3 1:35.611 *

Pass 111 8:34.018 4 1:34.573 *

Pass 137 10:08.376 5 1:34.358 *

Pass 163 11:42.232 6 1:33.856 *

Pass 189 13:15.486 7 1:33.254 *

Pass 214 14:49.441 8 1:33.955

Pass 234 16:24.315 9 1:34.874

Pass 255 17:58.406 10 1:34.091

Pass 272 19:32.139 11 1:33.733

No 28 CADET JEROME (Rg=9)

Pass 8 2:09.617

Pass 31 3:47.542 1 1:37.925 *

Pass 55 5:19.526 2 1:31.984 *

Pass 80 6:49.481 3 1:29.955 *

Pass 105 8:20.297 4 1:30.816

Pass 130 9:49.899 5 1:29.602 *

Pass 155 11:20.470 6 1:30.571

Pass 176 12:50.715 7 1:30.245

Pass 201 14:18.958 8 1:28.243 *

Pass 224 15:47.724 9 1:28.766

Pass 245 17:16.512 10 1:28.788

Pass 263 18:45.170 11 1:28.658

No 29 VUILLEMIN DIDIER (Rg=7)

Pass 19 2:22.516

Pass 39 3:54.018 1 1:31.502 **

Pass 58 5:23.685 2 1:29.667 *

Pass 81 6:50.821 3 1:27.136 *

Pass 104 8:18.390 4 1:27.569

Pass 128 9:46.356 5 1:27.966

Pass 153 11:13.788 6 1:27.432

Pass 175 12:43.377 7 1:29.589

Pass 200 14:11.521 8 1:28.144

Pass 223 15:39.782 9 1:28.261

Pass 243 17:07.663 10 1:27.881

Pass 261 18:36.125 11 1:28.462

No 33 SANDERS GEREMY (Rg=4)

Pass 5 2:07.058

Pass 28 3:42.638 1 1:35.580 *

Pass 53 5:13.160 2 1:30.522 *

Pass 77 6:42.593 3 1:29.433 *

Pass 102 8:11.732 4 1:29.139 *

Pass 127 9:40.129 5 1:28.397 *

Pass 150 11:10.274 6 1:30.145

Pass 173 12:38.222 7 1:27.948 *

Pass 198 14:05.236 8 1:27.014 *

Pass 220 15:31.324 9 1:26.088 *

Pass 241 16:57.842 10 1:26.518

Pass 260 18:29.673 11 1:31.831

No 42 ROUSSEL GUY (Rg=22)

Pass 6 2:08.653

Pass 34 3:50.790 1 1:42.137 *

Pass 62 5:27.976 2 1:37.186 *

Pass 90 7:06.018 3 1:38.042

Pass 117 8:45.026 4 1:39.008

Pass 142 10:21.069 5 1:36.043 *

Pass 167 11:56.776 6 1:35.707 *
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No 42 ROUSSEL GUY (Rg=22)

Pass 193 13:33.303 7 1:36.527

Pass 218 15:09.255 8 1:35.952

Pass 239 16:47.735 9 1:38.480

No 46 GUICHARD ROBERT (Rg=20)

Pass 2 1:56.028

Pass 25 3:34.691 1 1:38.663 **

Pass 50 5:11.348 2 1:36.657 *

Pass 78 6:48.008 3 1:36.660

Pass 106 8:23.688 4 1:35.680 *

Pass 134 9:59.752 5 1:36.064

Pass 160 11:35.000 6 1:35.248 *

Pass 187 13:12.163 7 1:37.163

Pass 213 14:46.761 8 1:34.598 *

Pass 233 16:21.733 9 1:34.972

Pass 254 17:56.537 10 1:34.804

Pass 271 19:31.086 11 1:34.549 *

No 48 PERRIN CHRISTOPHE (Rg=14)

Pass 9 2:10.129

Pass 33 3:49.018 1 1:38.889 *

Pass 57 5:21.852 2 1:32.834 *

Pass 83 6:53.510 3 1:31.658 *

Pass 107 8:25.179 4 1:31.669

Pass 131 9:56.967 5 1:31.788

Pass 157 11:28.395 6 1:31.428 *

Pass 181 12:59.574 7 1:31.179 *

Pass 204 14:30.321 8 1:30.747 *

Pass 228 16:01.440 9 1:31.119

Pass 249 17:31.929 10 1:30.489 *

Pass 266 19:02.529 11 1:30.600

No 49 GABALA JEAN-FRANCOIS (Rg=11)

Pass 13 2:11.493

Pass 32 3:48.206 1 1:36.713 *

Pass 56 5:21.323 2 1:33.117 *

Pass 82 6:53.251 3 1:31.928 *

Pass 108 8:25.677 4 1:32.426

Pass 133 9:58.045 5 1:32.368

Pass 158 11:28.598 6 1:30.553 *

Pass 182 13:00.068 7 1:31.470

Pass 206 14:30.919 8 1:30.851

Pass 227 16:01.328 9 1:30.409 *

Pass 248 17:31.391 10 1:30.063 *

Pass 265 19:01.071 11 1:29.680 *

No 63 HAMMOND FRANCIS (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:18.379

Pass 38 3:53.562 1 1:35.183 **

Pass 61 5:27.372 2 1:33.810 *

Pass 86 7:00.008 3 1:32.636 *

Pass 110 8:32.617 4 1:32.609 *

Pass 135 10:04.505 5 1:31.888 *

Pass 162 11:36.022 6 1:31.517 *

Pass 185 13:08.031 7 1:32.009

Pass 208 14:39.963 8 1:31.932

Pass 229 16:12.032 9 1:32.069

Pass 250 17:43.539 10 1:31.507 *

Pass 269 19:15.025 11 1:31.486 *

No 64 TAVERNIER JEAN-YVES (Rg=25)

Pass 42 3:55.720

Pass 69 5:45.095 1 1:49.375 *

Pass 96 7:33.813 2 1:48.718 *

Pass 122 9:23.498 3 1:49.685

Pass 152 11:12.436 4 1:48.938

Pass 180 12:58.950 5 1:46.514 *

Pass 211 14:45.855 6 1:46.905

Pass 237 16:34.883 7 1:49.028

Pass 257 18:22.101 8 1:47.218

No 67 KRAUSZ OLIVIER (Rg=5)

Pass 22 2:48.200

Pass 46 4:17.106 1 1:28.906 **

Pass 70 5:45.732 2 1:28.626 *

Pass 94 7:13.121 3 1:27.389 *

Pass 116 8:40.899 4 1:27.778

Pass 138 10:08.440 5 1:27.541

Pass 159 11:34.911 6 1:26.471 *

Pass 183 13:01.274 7 1:26.363 *

Pass 205 14:30.418 8 1:29.144

Pass 226 15:58.433 9 1:28.015

No 81 MULLER BERENGER (Rg=8)

Pass 24 3:23.972

Pass 49 4:59.853 1 1:35.881 *

Pass 74 6:32.902 2 1:33.049 *

Pass 100 8:03.564 3 1:30.662 *

Pass 125 9:33.712 4 1:30.148 *

Pass 148 11:05.839 5 1:32.127

Pass 174 12:39.448 6 1:33.609

Pass 199 14:07.793 7 1:28.345 *

Pass 222 15:35.145 8 1:27.352 *

Pass 246 17:26.738 9 1:51.593

Pass 267 19:14.493 10 1:47.755

No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY (Rg=6)

Pass 3 2:07.001

Pass 27 3:42.436 1 1:35.435 **

Pass 52 5:12.865 2 1:30.429 *

Pass 76 6:42.327 3 1:29.462 *

Pass 101 8:10.825 4 1:28.498 *
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No 91 SEDDIKI ANTHONY (Rg=6)

Pass 126 9:39.663 5 1:28.838

Pass 149 11:09.514 6 1:29.851

Pass 172 12:37.902 7 1:28.388 *

Pass 197 14:05.156 8 1:27.254 *

Pass 221 15:31.963 9 1:26.807 *

Pass 242 16:58.723 10 1:26.760 *

Pass 259 18:26.792 11 1:28.069

No 108 UNISSART LANCELOT (Rg=2)

Pass 23 3:14.332

Pass 48 4:49.177 1 1:34.845 *

Pass 73 6:17.222 2 1:28.045 **

Pass 98 7:44.425 3 1:27.203 *

Pass 121 9:10.835 4 1:26.410 *

Pass 145 10:36.116 5 1:25.281 *

Pass 170 12:01.057 6 1:24.941 *

Pass 192 13:27.591 7 1:26.534

Pass 216 14:52.779 8 1:25.188

In 238 16:37.716 9 1:44.937

No 112 MOISAN PHILIPPE (Rg=17)

Pass 11 2:10.974

Pass 37 3:52.381 1 1:41.407 *

Pass 63 5:28.393 2 1:36.012 *

Pass 87 7:02.132 3 1:33.739 *

Pass 112 8:35.910 4 1:33.778

Pass 140 10:11.205 5 1:35.295

Pass 165 11:44.817 6 1:33.612 *

Pass 190 13:17.992 7 1:33.175 *

Pass 215 14:50.716 8 1:32.724 *

No 118 GUITARD MICHEL (Rg=23)

Pass 15 2:12.930

Pass 41 3:55.613 1 1:42.683 *

Pass 67 5:33.083 2 1:37.470 *

Pass 92 7:09.077 3 1:35.994 *

Pass 119 8:45.639 4 1:36.562

Pass 144 10:21.670 5 1:36.031

Pass 169 11:57.458 6 1:35.788 *

In 196 13:51.126 7 1:53.668

No 120 JONCOUR LIONEL (Rg=12)

Pass 12 2:11.404

Pass 29 3:47.306 1 1:35.902 *

Pass 54 5:17.306 2 1:30.000 *

Pass 79 6:48.022 3 1:30.716

Pass 103 8:18.153 4 1:30.131

Pass 129 9:49.675 5 1:31.522

Pass 154 11:20.240 6 1:30.565

Pass 177 12:53.498 7 1:33.258

Pass 202 14:25.860 8 1:32.362

Pass 225 15:55.888 9 1:30.028

Pass 247 17:27.092 10 1:31.204

Pass 264 18:59.094 11 1:32.002

No 176 VUILLERMET RICHARD (Rg=24)

Pass 20 2:28.184

Pass 45 4:16.934 1 1:48.750 *

Pass 72 6:00.808 2 1:43.874 *

Pass 97 7:43.888 3 1:43.080 *

Pass 124 9:28.281 4 1:44.393

Pass 151 11:10.981 5 1:42.700 *

Pass 178 12:53.800 6 1:42.819

Pass 207 14:36.583 7 1:42.783

Pass 232 16:18.491 8 1:41.908 *

Pass 256 18:00.328 9 1:41.837 *

Pass 273 19:42.761 10 1:42.433

No 246 KULIG FREDERIC (Rg=21)

Pass 10 2:10.381

Pass 40 3:54.127 1 1:43.746 *

Pass 65 5:31.238 2 1:37.111 *

Pass 91 7:07.785 3 1:36.547 *

Pass 118 8:45.269 4 1:37.484

Pass 143 10:21.474 5 1:36.205 *

Pass 168 11:57.014 6 1:35.540 *

Pass 194 13:33.408 7 1:36.394

Pass 219 15:09.492 8 1:36.084

Pass 240 16:49.144 9 1:39.652

Pass 258 18:25.107 10 1:35.963

No 414 BASSINOT JEAN-FRANCOIS (Rg=13)

Pass 21 2:45.802

Pass 47 4:20.500 1 1:34.698 *

Pass 71 5:51.914 2 1:31.414 *

Pass 95 7:24.398 3 1:32.484

Pass 120 8:54.676 4 1:30.278 *

In 146 10:38.380 5 1:43.704

Pass 186 13:12.126 6 2:33.746

Pass 210 14:45.149 7 1:33.023

Pass 231 16:18.103 8 1:32.954

Pass 251 17:49.913 9 1:31.810

No 563 LOMBARD MARC (Rg=19)

Pass 7 2:09.442

Pass 35 3:51.610 1 1:42.168 *

Pass 64 5:29.141 2 1:37.531 *

Pass 88 7:05.039 3 1:35.898 *

Pass 115 8:40.402 4 1:35.363 *

Pass 141 10:14.845 5 1:34.443 *

Pass 166 11:49.517 6 1:34.672

Pass 191 13:25.037 7 1:35.520
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No 573 HEITZ FRANKY (Rg=15)

Pass 14 2:12.899

Pass 43 3:55.998 1 1:43.099 *

Pass 66 5:31.639 2 1:35.641 *

Pass 89 7:05.339 3 1:33.700 *

Pass 113 8:36.963 4 1:31.624 *

Pass 139 10:08.807 5 1:31.844

Pass 164 11:42.493 6 1:33.686

Pass 188 13:14.449 7 1:31.956

Pass 212 14:45.990 8 1:31.541 *

Pass 230 16:17.321 9 1:31.331 *

Pass 253 17:50.935 10 1:33.614

Pass 270 19:21.519 11 1:30.584 *


